Name: Core: Date:

The Road to Revolution

1. Town Hall Meeting:

2. English Bill of Rights:

3. Enlightenment:

4. Samuel Adams:

5. Committees of Correspondence:

6. Stamp Act:

7. Boston Massacre:

8. Propaganda:

9. TeaAct:

10. Boston Tea Party:

11. Boycaott:




12.

13.

14.

15.

16.

17.

18.

19.

20.

21.

22.

23.

Sons of Liberty:

Daughters of Liberty:

Intolerable Acts:

First Continental Congress:

Patriots:

Loyalists:

Minutemen:

Redcoats:

Second Continental Congress:

Continental Army:

George Washington:

Battle of Bunker Hill:



24. Common Sense:

25. Thomas Paine:

26. Thomas Jefferson:

27. Declaration of Independence:



